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David R. Lewis
tel 202.663.8474

david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com

May 25, 2010

By Federal Express

Mrs. Mary Lampert
Pilgrim Watch
148 Washington Street
Duxbury, MA 02332

In the Matter of
Entergy Nuclear Operations Inc. and Entergy Nuclear Generation Co.

Pilgrim Nuclear Power Station
Docket Nos. 50-293-LR; ASLBP No. 06-848-02-LR

Dear Mrs. Lampert:

As required by the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board (ASLB) Order of May 5,
2010, I am enclosing an index of documents previously produced as part of Entergy's
initial and twelve supplemental. productions that are relevant to Pilgrim Watch
Contention 3. The index provides the bates range and title for each document and
identifies the production during which the document vwas provided to Pilgrim Watch.
Please note that only the initial production and supplemental productions 1-6 and 12
contained documents that were relevant to Contention 3.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions about the attached index.

Sincerely yours,

David R. Lewis
Counsel for Entergy

cc: S. Uttal (w/ enclosure)
Service List (w/o enclosure)
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Service List

Secretary
Att'n: Rulemakings and Adjudications Staff
Mail Stop 0-16 CI
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001
secy@nrc.gov; hearingdocket@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge
Ann Marshall Young, Esq., Chair
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board
Mail Stop T-3 F23
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001
amy@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge
Paul B. Abramson
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board
Mail Stop T-3 F23
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001
pba@nrc.gov

Ms. Mary Lampert
148 Washington Street
Duxbury, MA 02332
mary.lampert@comcast.net

Matthew Brock, Assistant Attorney General
Commonwealth of Massachusetts
Office of the Attorney General
One Ashburton Place
Boston, MA 02108
Martha.Coakley@state.ma.us
Matthew.Brock@state.ma.us

Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication
Mail Stop 0-16 C1
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001
ocaamail@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge
Dr. Richard F. Cole
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board
Mail Stop T-3 F23
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001
rfcl @nrc.gov

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board
Mail Stop T-3 F23
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

Susan L. Uttal, Esq.
Andrea Z. Jones, Esq.
Brian Harris, Esq.
Michael. Dreher, Esq.
Office of the General Counsel
Mail Stop O-15 D21
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001
Susan.Uttal@nrc.gov; andrea.jones@nrc.gov;
brian.harris@nrc. gov; Michael.Dreher@nrc. gov

Sheila Slocum Hollis, Esq.
Duane Morris LLP
505 9th Street, NW
Suite 1000
Washington, DC 20004
Sshollis@duanemorris.com
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Mr. Mark D. Sylvia
Town Manager
Town of Plymouth
11 Lincoln St.
Plymouth, MA 02360
msylvia@townhall.plymouth.ma.us

Richard R. MacDonald
Town Manager
878 Tremont Street
Duxbury, MA 02332
macdonald@town.duxbury.ma.us

Chief Kevin M. Nord
Fire Chief and Director, Duxbury Emergency
Management Agency
688 Tremont Street
P.O. Box 2824
Duxbury, MA 02331
nord@town.duxbury.ma.us

Katherine Tucker, Esq.
Law Clerk,
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001
Katie.Tucker@nrc.gov
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